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IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1551 Ahmed Bilal - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1552 Ajab Khan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1553 Ali Abbas 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1555 Aniqa Bibi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1556 Anwar Ul Haq - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1557 Atif Rasheed - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1558 Hafiza Maryam Azam Cheema - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1559 Hafsa Umer - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1560 Haris Jehangir - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1561 Irum Hassan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1563 Junaid Manzoor - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1564 Maheen Asif - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1566 Maryam Mushtaq - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1567 Muhammad Asmat - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1568 Muhammad Ehsan Elahi - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1569 Muhammad Junaid Ul Haq - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1570 Noman Hayder - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1571 Ramsha Khalid - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1572 Sahib Khan - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1573 Sajjad Hussain - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1574 Sughra Bibi 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1575 Yasir Mehmood Kayani - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1576 Zara Shabbir - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1577 Zill E Huma 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/825 Laraib Zahra - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1551 Ahmed Bilal 3.60 3.80

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1552 Ajab Khan 3.40 3.37

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1553 Ali Abbas 3.42 3.40

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1555 Aniqa Bibi 3.80 3.63

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1556 Anwar Ul Haq 3.70 3.70

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1557 Atif Rasheed 3.70 3.57

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1558 Hafiza Maryam Azam Cheema 3.60 3.43

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1559 Hafsa Umer 3.50 3.47

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1560 Haris Jehangir 3.50 3.33

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1561 Irum Hassan 3.90 3.73

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1563 Junaid Manzoor 3.60 3.50

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1564 Maheen Asif 3.80 3.83

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1566 Maryam Mushtaq 3.70 3.83

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1567 Muhammad Asmat 3.60 3.53

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1568 Muhammad Ehsan Elahi 3.80 3.73

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1569 Muhammad Junaid Ul Haq 3.90 3.93

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1570 Noman Hayder 3.50 3.53

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1571 Ramsha Khalid 3.50 3.37

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1572 Sahib Khan 3.40 3.53

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1573 Sajjad Hussain 3.50 3.57

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1574 Sughra Bibi 3.33 3.27

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1575 Yasir Mehmood Kayani 3.60 3.40

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1576 Zara Shabbir 3.70 3.57

IS/MA(UR)/A-19/M/1577 Zill E Huma 3.25 3.17

IS/MA(UR)/S-19/M/825 Laraib Zahra 3.70 3.50
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